

SC/462/2021
CNR No.: DLET01-006776-2021
Police Station: Mandawali
FIR No.: 325/2020
State Vs. Deepak And Ors.

Ld. Presiding Officer is busy in Administrative work due to Bar Election.

24.5.2025

Present: Sh. Gaurav Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Both the accused persons on bail with Ms Manisha Singh,
Advocate.

As per the direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on **4.7.2025**
for the purpose already fixed.

(Reader)
In the court of Ld. PD&SJ
East/KKD/24.5.2025